
Financial analysis in the
exploitation of blue swimming

crab Portunus pelagicus in
Banten Bay, West Java,

Indonesia
by Cek Turnitin

Submission date: 27-Jun-2023 05:53AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2123133580
File name: Financial_analysis_in_the_exploitation_of_blue.pdf (506.36K)
Word count: 5489
Character count: 26519



1

2

2

7

10



4

5

9



3

8

12









6

11











5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

Financial analysis in the exploitation of blue swimming crab
Portunus pelagicus in Banten Bay, West Java, Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Institut Pertanian Bogor
Student Paper

Rusmin Husain, Sukma Nurilawati Botutihe,
Novianty Djafri, Arif Alauddin Umar. "Work
Motivation and Leadership of Learning
Activity Center Head on Tutors’ Performance",
Academic Journal of Interdisciplinary Studies,
2022
Publication

digilib.esaunggul.ac.id
Internet Source

Haidir, Hamzah, Jusni. " The strategy of
development of seaweed cultivation in
Takalar district ", IOP Conference Series: Earth
and Environmental Science, 2020
Publication

dspace.knust.edu.gh
Internet Source

repository.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

smujo.id
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

www.fao.org
Internet Source

www.yumpu.com
Internet Source

"International Horseshoe Crab Conservation
and Research Efforts: 2007- 2020", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2022
Publication


